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 Date Time Event 
Saturday 19 July 

 
11am-3pm Sunshine Plaza, Maroochydore  

Monday 21 July 11am-1pm 
 

Baringa Community Centre, Baringa  

Tuesday 22 July 11am-1pm 
 

Landsborough School of Arts and Memorial Hall, Landsborough  

4pm-7pm Beerwah Community Hall, Beerwah  
 

Wednesday 23 July 
 

4pm-7pm Maroochy River Golf Club, Bli Bli  

Thursday 24 July 
 

3pm-6pm The Events Centre, Caloundra  

Saturday 26 July 
 

9am-12pm Venue 114, Bokarina  

Monday 28 July 
 

10am-12pm Palmwoods Memorial Hall, Palmwoods 
 

3pm-6pm Currimundi Markets Shopping Centre, Currimundi  
 

Tuesday 29 July 
 

4pm-7pm Alex Surf Club, Alexandra Headland  

Wednesday 30 July 
 

10am-12pm Buderim War Memorial Hall, Buderim   

Thursday 31 July 
 

4pm-7pm 
 

Kawana Shoppingworld, Buddina  

Saturday 2 August 
 

9am-12pm 
 

Yandina-Eumundi RSL Hall, Yandina  

Monday 4 August 
 

9am-11am 
 

Chancellor Park Marketplace, Sippy Downs  

Wednesday 6 
August 

9am-1pm Eumundi Markets, Eumundi  

Thursday 7 August 
 

10am-1pm 
 

Maroochy RSL, Maroochydore  

4pm-6pm North Shore Village Shopping Centre, Pacific Paradise  
 

Sunday 10 August 
 

9am-12pm Caloundra Street Fair - Felicity Park, Caloundra  

Monday 11 August 
 

5:30pm-7:30pm 
 

Coolum State School, Coolum   

Wednesday 13 
August  

9am-12pm Nambour CWA Hall, Nambour  
 

Thursday 14 August 
 

9:30am-11:30am Kenilworth Library, Kenilworth  
 

2pm-4pm Maleny Community Centre, Maleny 
 

Thursday 28 August 
 

10am-2pm University of the Sunshine Coast (UniSC), Sippy Downs  

Thursday 28 August 
 

5pm-8pm Millwell Road Community Centre, Maroochydore  


